
Company: NRK BIOTECH
Project & Phase: NEXTOPOLIS
Prepared by: QC Team
Report Date: 02-04-2024
Sign:

Check list for QC at each stage.
Notes:
1.       Report should be send once a quarter on or before 15th of the succeeding month.
2.       Where QC was done write the QC report number if available or mark a 'tick'.
3.       Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and can be taken up now. Project Manager to send request immediately.
4.       Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.
5.       Mark ‘NA’ if QC check was not applicable (work done before QC was introduced).
6.       Leave blank if work has not taken up.

Remarks:



RCC Works - Apartment Blocks

S No
Block ,  

Villa No.
Before  
footings

Plinth Col 1 Slab 1 Col 2 Slab 2 Col 3 Slab 3 Col 4 Slab 4 UG Sump 
Base

UG Sump 
Top Slab

STP/ETP 
Base 

STP/ETP 
Top Slab

OTH & lift 
room

drive-way 
col

drive-way 
slab

1 I-Block
38518/3881
0/38885/39

000

39190/393
08/39379

39747/397
62 39899 40092 40328/405

49 40512/41137 40726/413
01

40917/415
61/41639

41212/417
29 42688 42838 42650 42781

42243/422
83/42284/4
2714/4273
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2 Chemical 
Block 39505 39985 40701 40727 42041 42161 42429 42434 42610

3 Solvent 
Block 39506 39986 40458 40550



Civil Works

S No. Block /Flat No
After brick 

work
After 

Plastering

Stage I, 
Plumbing & 

electrical Stage II Stage III Remarks

1 I Block(Stilt) 40546/40723

2 I Block(1st Floor) 40850/40988
3 I Block(2st Floor) 41133/41664
4 I Block(3st Floor) 41535/41951
5 I Block(4st Floor)
6 Chemical Ground 41271
7 Solvent Block 41130 41219 41258 41373 41374
8 Chemical Ist Floor 42423
9 Chemical 2nd Floor 42516
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