Company: Project & Phase: NEXTOPOLIS Prepared by: QC Team Report Date: 02-04-2024 Sign: Check list for QC at each stage.									
Prepared by: Report Date: Sign: QC Team 02-04-2024 Sign:									
Report Date: 02-04-2024 Sign: 02-04-2024									
Sign:									
Check list for OC at each stage									
Check list for OC at each stage									
Check list for QC at each stage.									
Notes:									
1. Report should be send once a quarter on or before 15th of the succeeding month.									
2. Where QC was done write the QC report number if available or mark a 'tick'.									
3. Mark 'X' if QC check was missed and can be taken up now. Project Manager to send request immediate	y.								
4. Mark 'XX' if QC check was missed and cannot be undertaken now.									
5. Mark 'NA' if QC check was not applicable (work done before QC was introduced).									
6. Leave blank if work has not taken up.									
Remarks:									

RCC Worl	RCC Works - Apartment Blocks																	
CN	,		Plinth	Col 1	Slab 1	Col 2	Slab 2	Col 3	Slab 3	Col 4		UG Sump	UG Sump			OTH & lift		drive-way
S No	Villa No.	footings										Base	Top Slab	Base	Top Slab	room	col	slab
1	I-Block	38518/3881 0/38885/39 000		39747/397 62	39899	40092	40328/405 49	40512/41137	40726/413 01	40917/415 61/41639	41212/417	47688	42838	42650	42781	42243/422 83/42284/4 2714/4273 9		
2	Chemical Block	39505	39985	40701	40727	42041	42161	42429	42434							42610		
3	Solvent Block	39506	39986	40458	40550													

Civil Works	3						
S No.	Block /Flat No	After brick work	After Plastering	Stage I, Plumbing & electrical	Stage II	Stage III	Remarks
1	I Block(Stilt)	40546/40723					
2	I Block(1st Floor)	40850/40988					
3	I Block(2st Floor)	41133/41664					
4	I Block(3st Floor)	41535/41951					
5	I Block(4st Floor)						
6	Chemical Ground	41271					
7	Solvent Block	41130	41219	41258	41373	41374	
8	Chemical Ist Floor	42423					
9	Chemical 2nd Floor	42516					
10							